
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:49.60 411 H 01/12/18 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018 Sheffield Halifax 3

2:51.66 396  11/03/18 Jorvik Spring Festival 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

2:51.77 395  12/03/22 Team Jorvik Spring Festival 2022 Leeds  3

2:51.81 395 H 25/05/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Sheffield Halifax 3

2:51.87 395 H 02/07/22 Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala Leeds Halifax 3

2:52.91 388 H 27/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

2:53.11 386  14/03/20 Jorvik Spring Festival Leeds Halifax 3

2:53.33 385 H 29/04/18 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Halifax 3

2:54.01 380 H 30/11/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills Sheffield Halifax 3

2:54.69 376  10/03/19 Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019 Leeds Halifax 3

2:55.02 374 H 15/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

2:55.65 370 H 14/12/19 BOBSC Christmas Sprint Sheffield Halifax 3

2:56.74 363 H 21/04/18 Stocksbridge Spring Open Sheffield Halifax 3

2:58.17 354 H 14/05/22 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

3:00.11 343 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

3:02.57 329  12/03/17 Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet Leeds Halifax 3

3:07.24 305  13/03/16 Team Jorvik Spring Festival Leeds Halifax 3

3:08.66 298 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Halifax 1

3:12.41 281 H 09/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Halifax 3

3:14.98 270 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:51.87 395 H 02/07/22 Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala Leeds Halifax 3

2:58.17 354 H 14/05/22 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

2:51.77 395  12/03/22 Team Jorvik Spring Festival 2022 Leeds  3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:52.91 388 H 27/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

2:53.11 386  14/03/20 Jorvik Spring Festival Leeds Halifax 3

2:55.65 370 H 14/12/19 BOBSC Christmas Sprint Sheffield Halifax 3

2:54.01 380 H 30/11/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills Sheffield Halifax 3

3:00.11 343 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Halifax 3

2:51.81 395 H 25/05/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Sheffield Halifax 3

2:54.69 376  10/03/19 Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019 Leeds Halifax 3

2:55.02 374 H 15/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

2:49.60 411 H 01/12/18 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018 Sheffield Halifax 3

2:53.33 385 H 29/04/18 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Halifax 3

2:56.74 363 H 21/04/18 Stocksbridge Spring Open Sheffield Halifax 3

2:51.66 396  11/03/18 Jorvik Spring Festival 2018 Leeds Halifax 3

3:02.57 329  12/03/17 Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet Leeds Halifax 3

3:08.66 298 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Halifax 1

3:07.24 305  13/03/16 Team Jorvik Spring Festival Leeds Halifax 3

3:12.41 281 H 09/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Halifax 3

3:14.98 270 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield  3
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